Total Phosphorus (TP) Concentration Data
Miskwabi Area Community Association

LONG LAKE

June 21, 2021
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Note: 2014 by MOE Eastern Region

MISKWABI LAKE

10

=INWIAR|O[A |00 |\©

20001 2 (3 |4(5[(6)| 7|8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Legend

Less than 10

Oligtrophic

Rarely experience agal blooms

10to 20
Mesatrophic
Susceptable to moderate agal blooms near 20

over 20

Eutrophic
May exhibit presistent agal blooms

No sampling done
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Note: 2014 has been noted as contaminated




